Allen

Tues. April 11
Cereal

Graham crackers
Mixed fruit
Juice

Wed. Aprit 12
Banana muffin

String cheese
Blueberries
Juice

Thurs. April 13
Strawberry Nutrigrain bar

String cheese
Applesatce
Juice

Fri. April 14
Cereal bar

String cheese
Peaches
luice

Mon. April 17
Chocolate fudge poptart

String cheese
Applesauce

Breakfast

Tues. April 18
Waffles w/syrup
Mandarin oranges
Juice

Wed. April 19
Blueberry muffin

String cheese
Pineapple
Juice

Thurs.April 20
Mini Cinnamon rolls

Blueberries
Juice

EFri. April 21

Cereal bar
String cheese
Peaches
Juice

Mon. April 24
Cereal

Graham crackers
Applesauce
Juice

April 2023{14 days)

Tues. April 25
Yogurt

String cheese
Pineapple
Juice

Wed. April 26
Biscuit w/gravy
Mixed fruit
Iuice

Thurs. April 27
Blueberry muffin

String cheese
Peaches
Juice

Fri. April 28
Waffle w/syrup

Blueberries
Juice

1/2 pint of milk served with
each lunch.

This institution is an equal
opportunity provider

Menu subject to change



